PRODUCT CHANGE | Crown Adapter 35mm Motor in 45mm Crowns
To request a sample please contact your Account Manager or our Customer Service Department on (203) 964-1573
Page 1 of 1 | Release Date:   June 29, 2023
DISCONTINUED PRODUCT REPLACEMENT PRODUCT
CHANGES MADE
    YES          NO
DESCRIPTION. Crown Adapter 35mm motor in 45mm Crowns Crown Adapter 35mm motor in 45mm Crowns
PACK SIZE. 10 | 160  EA 10 | 160  EA
COLOUR / FINISH. Black Black
IMAGE.
USE WITH. MTCRDR-45-2.5, MTCRDR-45-3.2, RB56-0336-050502, or RB56-0338-050502
TRANSITIONING. July 1, 2023
IMPROVEMENTS / CHANGES
FUNCTIONAL IMPROVEMENTS / CHANGES
• The lower of the 2 keyways was removed from the design of this crown adapter
• This change allows the crown adapter to properly interface between 35mm motors and crowns for 2.5", 3.25", 60, and 80mm tubes
CHANGES MADE
     YES        NO